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Observations were drawn from Wellington (D&J Rural) {station 065034}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

4SW0016.0We1
12.0028.5Th2

28E16023.012.0032.617.8Fr3
9NE05724.510.0035.017.5Sa4
9SW26926.0017.5Su5

Mo6
2.528.5Tu7

9SE07719.512.06.629.016.1We8
9SE09120.010.0031.513.5Th9
9E47225.08.0031.514.9Fr10
9SE48025.5018.8Sa11

10.032.0Su12
2N07221.510.013.033.216.3Mo13
4S06325.011.4036.319.9Tu14
4NE15628.38.0037.520.8We15

11SW06621.711.94.029.617.8Th16
15SW06718.87.0026.713.5Fr17
30SE18722.312.0030.715.7Sa18
9SE08221.012.0030.415.2Su19
4NE15719.010.2033.311.8Mo20
2SW65323.7014.8Tu21

9.839.0We22
15NE35723.39.21.036.019.0Th23
2SSW75623.811.8031.816.9Fr24
4NE06222.412.0034.416.7Sa25

15NE06327.011.5037.219.2Su26
28NE05728.011.6038.422.0Mo27
7NW44730.09.4040.023.7Tu28
7E56624.011.25.436.621.0We29
4NE06625.410.6036.319.6Th30
4NE36627.011.5032.320.8Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
916523.810.333.417.6Mean
2#04718.82.526.711.8Lowest

30SE79130.012.013.040.023.7Highest
267.630.0Total
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